First-time Freshmen Ethnic Enrollment, Fall 2008
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Hispanic

White
82%

4%

Native American

Black
7%
Asian
6%

0.2%

Undergraduate Ethnic Enrollment, Fall 2004-2008

% Minority**

White

Total Minorities

Other Minorities*

Black

Year

13.6%
14.7%
15.4%
16.3%
17.6%

3,568
3,637

560
626
6

7
7

311
347
3

249
279
283
295
320

2004
2005
2006

3,661

8
9
7

6
1
8

85

3,601
3

424

2007

688

467
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*Includes all non-resident aliens in years prior to 2006.

**Excludes "Not Reported"
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